



**BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION FIRST FLOOR (COMM.)**

S.N.	DESCRIPTION	AREA (SQ.MT.)	TOTAL ADDITION	TOTAL DEDUCTION	NET BUILT UP AREA
1	2.84 X 6.94 X 1 NO	= 19.74 SQ.MT.	481.08 SQ.MT.		
2	4.85 X 0.25 X 3 NO	= 3.64 SQ.MT.	484.72 SQ.MT.		
3	4.85 X 0.25 X 1 NO	= 1.21 SQ.MT.	485.93 SQ.MT.		
4	4.85 X 0.25 X 1 NO	= 1.21 SQ.MT.	487.14 SQ.MT.		
5	2.31 X 0.19 X 1 NO	= 0.44 SQ.MT.	487.58 SQ.MT.		
6	3.08 X 2.06 X 1 NO	= 6.35 SQ.MT.	493.93 SQ.MT.		
7	3.08 X 4.80 X 1 NO	= 14.80 SQ.MT.	508.73 SQ.MT.		
8	1.80 X 4.50 X 1 NO	= 8.10 SQ.MT.	516.83 SQ.MT.		
9	3.25 X 4.80 X 1 NO	= 15.60 SQ.MT.	532.43 SQ.MT.		
10	2.75 X 0.75 X 3 NO	= 6.19 SQ.MT.	538.62 SQ.MT.		
11	5.25 X 0.75 X 1 NO	= 3.94 SQ.MT.	542.56 SQ.MT.		
12	2.84 X 1.70 X 1 NO	= 4.83 SQ.MT.	547.39 SQ.MT.		
13	0.89 X 2.81 X 1 NO	= 2.49 SQ.MT.	549.88 SQ.MT.		
14	4.85 X 2.81 X 1 NO	= 13.63 SQ.MT.	563.51 SQ.MT.		
15	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	564.06 SQ.MT.		
16	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	564.61 SQ.MT.		
17	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	565.16 SQ.MT.		
18	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	565.71 SQ.MT.		
19	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	566.26 SQ.MT.		
20	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	566.81 SQ.MT.		
21	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	567.36 SQ.MT.		
22	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	567.91 SQ.MT.		
23	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	568.46 SQ.MT.		
24	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	569.01 SQ.MT.		
25	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	569.56 SQ.MT.		
26	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	570.11 SQ.MT.		
27	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	570.66 SQ.MT.		
28	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	571.21 SQ.MT.		
29	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	571.76 SQ.MT.		
30	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	572.31 SQ.MT.		
31	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	572.86 SQ.MT.		
32	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	573.41 SQ.MT.		
33	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	573.96 SQ.MT.		
34	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	574.51 SQ.MT.		
35	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	575.06 SQ.MT.		
36	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	575.61 SQ.MT.		
37	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	576.16 SQ.MT.		
38	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	576.71 SQ.MT.		
39	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	577.26 SQ.MT.		
40	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	577.81 SQ.MT.		
41	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	578.36 SQ.MT.		
42	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	578.91 SQ.MT.		
43	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	579.46 SQ.MT.		
44	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	580.01 SQ.MT.		
45	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	580.56 SQ.MT.		
46	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	581.11 SQ.MT.		
47	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	581.66 SQ.MT.		
48	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	582.21 SQ.MT.		
49	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	582.76 SQ.MT.		
50	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	583.31 SQ.MT.		
51	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	583.86 SQ.MT.		
52	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	584.41 SQ.MT.		
53	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	584.96 SQ.MT.		
54	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	585.51 SQ.MT.		
55	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	586.06 SQ.MT.		
56	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	586.61 SQ.MT.		
57	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	587.16 SQ.MT.		
58	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	587.71 SQ.MT.		
59	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	588.26 SQ.MT.		
60	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	588.81 SQ.MT.		
61	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	589.36 SQ.MT.		
62	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	589.91 SQ.MT.		
63	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	590.46 SQ.MT.		
64	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	591.01 SQ.MT.		
65	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	591.56 SQ.MT.		
66	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	592.11 SQ.MT.		
67	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	592.66 SQ.MT.		
68	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	593.21 SQ.MT.		
69	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	593.76 SQ.MT.		
70	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	594.31 SQ.MT.		
71	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	594.86 SQ.MT.		
72	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	595.41 SQ.MT.		
73	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	595.96 SQ.MT.		
74	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	596.51 SQ.MT.		
75	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	597.06 SQ.MT.		
76	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	597.61 SQ.MT.		
77	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	598.16 SQ.MT.		
78	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	598.71 SQ.MT.		
79	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	599.26 SQ.MT.		
80	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	599.81 SQ.MT.		
81	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	600.36 SQ.MT.		
82	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	600.91 SQ.MT.		
83	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	601.46 SQ.MT.		
84	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	602.01 SQ.MT.		
85	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	602.56 SQ.MT.		
86	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	603.11 SQ.MT.		
87	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	603.66 SQ.MT.		
88	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	604.21 SQ.MT.		
89	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	604.76 SQ.MT.		
90	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	605.31 SQ.MT.		
91	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	605.86 SQ.MT.		
92	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	606.41 SQ.MT.		
93	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	606.96 SQ.MT.		
94	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	607.51 SQ.MT.		
95	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	608.06 SQ.MT.		
96	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	608.61 SQ.MT.		
97	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	609.16 SQ.MT.		
98	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	609.71 SQ.MT.		
99	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	610.26 SQ.MT.		
100	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	610.81 SQ.MT.		
101	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	611.36 SQ.MT.		
102	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	611.91 SQ.MT.		
103	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	612.46 SQ.MT.		
104	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	613.01 SQ.MT.		
105	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	613.56 SQ.MT.		
106	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	614.11 SQ.MT.		
107	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	614.66 SQ.MT.		
108	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	615.21 SQ.MT.		
109	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	615.76 SQ.MT.		
110	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	616.31 SQ.MT.		
111	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	616.86 SQ.MT.		
112	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	617.41 SQ.MT.		
113	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	617.96 SQ.MT.		
114	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	618.51 SQ.MT.		
115	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	619.06 SQ.MT.		
116	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	619.61 SQ.MT.		
117	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	620.16 SQ.MT.		
118	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	620.71 SQ.MT.		
119	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	621.26 SQ.MT.		
120	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	621.81 SQ.MT.		
121	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	622.36 SQ.MT.		
122	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	622.91 SQ.MT.		
123	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	623.46 SQ.MT.		
124	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	624.01 SQ.MT.		
125	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	624.56 SQ.MT.		
126	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	625.11 SQ.MT.		
127	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	625.66 SQ.MT.		
128	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	626.21 SQ.MT.		
129	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	626.76 SQ.MT.		
130	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	627.31 SQ.MT.		
131	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	627.86 SQ.MT.		
132	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	628.41 SQ.MT.		
133	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	628.96 SQ.MT.		
134	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	629.51 SQ.MT.		
135	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	630.06 SQ.MT.		
136	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	630.61 SQ.MT.		
137	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	631.16 SQ.MT.		
138	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	631.71 SQ.MT.		
139	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	632.26 SQ.MT.		
140	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	632.81 SQ.MT.		
141	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	633.36 SQ.MT.		
142	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	633.91 SQ.MT.		
143	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	634.46 SQ.MT.		
144	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	635.01 SQ.MT.		
145	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	635.56 SQ.MT.		
146	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	636.11 SQ.MT.		
147	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	636.66 SQ.MT.		
148	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	637.21 SQ.MT.		
149	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	637.76 SQ.MT.		
150	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	638.31 SQ.MT.		
151	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	638.86 SQ.MT.		
152	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	639.41 SQ.MT.		
153	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	639.96 SQ.MT.		
154	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	640.51 SQ.MT.		
155	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	641.06 SQ.MT.		
156	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	641.61 SQ.MT.		
157	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	642.16 SQ.MT.		
158	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	642.71 SQ.MT.		
159	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	643.26 SQ.MT.		
160	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	643.81 SQ.MT.		
161	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	644.36 SQ.MT.		
162	0.21 X 2.61 X 1 NO	= 0.55 SQ.MT.	644.91 SQ.MT.		
163					